
BOARDING ACTIVITY PROGRAMME
TERM 2 2023

WEEK 1 WEEK 2 WEEK 3 WEEK 4

Saturday 20 May
Movie + Pizza

Old Boys’ Theatre
Evening

Sunday 21 May
Eco-Action  

service activity
Shirley

Morning

Sunday 28 May
Arcade games

Arcadia
Morning

Saturday 6 May
Movie – Guardians  

of the Galaxy 3
Hoyts EntX

Evening

Sunday 7 May
Paintball

McLeans Island
Afternoon

Saturday 29 April
Golf Driving Range

Ferrymead
Evening

Sunday 30 April
High ropes

Adrenalin Forest
Afternoon

Saturday 13 May
Super Rugby  

Crusaders vs Blues
Orangetheory  

Stadium
Evening

Sunday 14 May
Mystery activity

Top secret location
Afternoon

WEEK 5

Saturday 27 May
Movie – Fast X

Hoyts EntX
Evening

WEEK 6

Saturday 3– 
Sunday 4 June

EXEAT 
WEEKEND

No activites –  
Queen’s 
Birthday 
Weekend

WEEK 7

Saturday 10 June
Movie –  

Transformers:  
Rise of the Beasts

Hoyts EntX 
Evening

Saturday 17 June
Ice skating
Alpine Ice
Evening

Saturday 24 June
Movie + Pizza

Old Boys’ Theatre
Evening

Sunday 11 June
Timezone

Westfield Mall 
Morning

Sunday 18 June
Eco-Action 

service activity
Shirley

Morning

Sunday 25 June
Ten Pin Bowling

Zone Bowling
Afternoon

WEEK 8 WEEK 8

Defensive Driving
Term 2 evening sessions 

will be available by sign up. 
Details to be put on student 

notices.

Senior Boarders Courses
Additional courses such as 

Barista, Forklift License,  
SiteSafe Certification, etc.  

will run in Terms 2–4

OPTIONS


